ANDERGATOMNknown

Season Club

2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019

2018
2017
2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

SAN
PEDRO

SAN
PEDRO

SAN
PEDRO

SAN
PEDRO
SAN
PEDRO

SAN
PEDRO

SAN
PEDRO

SAN
PEDRO

SAN
PEDRO

ANDER GATON SANCHEZ

SAN
Bornin: DONOSTIA 07-27-1996  SANPEDRO/=HARRI PEDRO -
HARRI
_Competlng . TlmasTimes Clubs Clubs Number Best Worst
in the Condition on substitute classification points of flags time time
ACT boat P 9
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No Formed
No
Yes Formed 1 2 10 77 19:36,62 20:51,84
No Formed
No Formed
No Formed
No Formed
No Formed
No Formed
No Formed



