ANDER GATON SANCHEZ

Born in: DONOSTIA 07-27-1996 SAN PEDROYPCHARRI

SAN PEDRO -HARRI

Seasor	n Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs Number points of flags		Worst time
2024		No							
2024		No							
2023		No							
2023		No							
2022		No							
2021		No							
2020		No							
2019		No							
2018	SAN PEDRC	No	Formed						
2017		No							
2016	SAN PEDRC	Yes	Formed	1	2	10	77	19:36,62	20:51,84
2015	SAN PEDRC	No	Formed						
2014	SAN PEDRC	No	Formed						
2013	SAN PEDRC	No	Formed						
2012	SAN PEDRC	No	Formed						
2011	SAN PEDRC	No	Formed						
2010	SAN PEDRC		Formed						
2009	SAN PEDRC	No	Formed						